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Ms. Rebecca Krause – Team Leader 

 +49 8341 974 35 11 |  +49 170 747 0523 

 r.krause@access-logistic.com 

Ms. Adina Voinea – Transport Manager 

 +49 8341 974 35 13 |  +49 170 747 1365 

 a.voinea@access-logistic.com 

  
Mr. Teodor Ursu– Transport Manager 

 +49 8341 974 35 14 |  +49 170 747 1315 

 t.ursu@access-logistic.com 

Ms. Nadine Hefner – Head of Accounting 

 +43 5337 21912 72 

 nadine.hefner@access-logistic.com 

  
Ms. Marina Vinovcic– Transport Manager 

 +49 8341 974 35 15 

 marina.vinovcic@access-logistic.com 

Ms. Corina Hausbichler – Senior Accountant 

 +43 5337 21912 71 

 c.hausbichler@access-logistic.com 

  
Ms. Matije Vinovcic– Transport Manager 

 +49 8341 974 35 12 |  +49 170 747 0570 

 m.vinovcic@access-logistic.com 

Ms. Carola Hossack – Project & Transport Manager 

 +49 8341 974 35 16 |  +49 151 724 56 385 

 c.hossack@access-logistic.com 

 
 
 

 

For general requests please contact : 
 
Transport department:  dispo.kf@access-logistic.com 
Accounting department:  accounting.kf@access-logistic.com 


